Catalag Number:
Rertinge:

UL Flle/CCN:
CSA Flle/Closs:
Meets Ftangardes
Waight

Wire Sizer
Terminal torgue:
Mounting Hwd-

8536-SH02(1)
SEE_CHART
E78361 /NLDX
LREOSDE /3211 O

B5.00 Ibs
POWER — (1 ar 2)250NCM—SQONCM | GONTROL — #16-#12

374 LB/IN
(3) 1/2° scrows
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MININUM TG WALL CR BARRIER T INSURE ADEQUATE

WIRE BENDING SPACE 1O LUG SURFACE WHEN
THE MAXIMUM WIRE SIZE IS LISED
WITH STANDARD LLUBS. REF NEC 430-10

5.07
[12¢]

28.04
[712]

1.03

[2€]

B.6a

[2zo]
9.45

[za3]

NEMA 3IZE 4 STARTER
53—POLE POLYPHASE — €00 VAC. 50—-60 HZ

COCiL VDLTAGE VOLTAGE

CoDE (1) 60 HZ 50 HZ
vaz 120 11D
Vaa 208 —
Va3 240 22D
vase 480 44D
va7 530 350
'EE) SPECIFY SPERIFY

. INGHES
DUAL DIMENSIONS: ML

METERS

NEMA SIZE 6 STARTER
GLAS5 BI36 TYPE SHOZ1)

SOLARE 1O
Schnelor Bectric

et £0303501—01
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